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Greensboro Smoke Testing
Wayne Road Area

Smoke Test Schedule Map

Legend
WayneRd_Manholes

Wayne_Rd_Pipes
Smoke Test Day

1
2
3 µ

15406
Text Box
Day 1:  October 5
Day 2:  October 6
Day 3:  October 7
Extra day: October 8

Schedule is subject to change dependent on weather.


City Contractor:
Hydrostructures

City Contact:
336-412-6314
Jana Stewart, PE


